3% SARANATHANCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
= ;;3 >

>

Venkateswara Nagar, Panjappur, Tiruchirappalli-620012 J
(Approved By AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna Univesity, Chennai)

CRITERION: 5.1.1

Number of students benefited by scholarships
and free ships provided by the Government
during the year

AICTE SCHEME Swanath Scholarship

Academic Year 2023 — 2024




NSP 2.0

10

11

12

13

14

15

TN202021009797059

TN202021010155036

TN202021010189535

TN202021010877561

TN202021010910117

TN202122005344107

TN202122006595290

TN202122007463323

TN202122007623885

TN202122007814766

TN202122008056171

TN202122008253642

TN202122008649719

TN202223007902227

TN202223009946319

LAVANYA M /Murugesan N

VIGNESHWARAN N /NATARAJAN S
INDUMATHI S /SRINIVASAN K

VAANMARAI S /SUNDARA VADIVEL R
SHAMITA SIVASHANMUGAM /
SIVASHANMUGAM

GAYATHRI RAUJMOHAN /RAJMOHAN M
ISHWARYA S /SARAVANAN C

JANANI SHANMUGI MURALI ANAND /MURALI
ANAND K

THIRISHA SRI J /JAYAPANDI S

DIVYA VAISHNAVI VENKATESH /VENKATESH
T

REVATHI N /NALLENDRAN K

AARTHI MAHALAKSHMI V /VASUDEVAN N
SRILEKHA A /Arivalagan

VARSHNI T /THIYAGARAJAN T

SRIMATHI M /Mathiyalagan

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX6009

XXXXXX8121

XXXXXX1468

XXXXXX4320

XXXXXX6211

XXXXXX4303

XXXXXX5680

XXXXXX1556

XXXXXX1736

XXXXXX0214

XXXXXX5580

XXXXXX2428

XXXXXX1665

XXXXXX6834

XXXXXX5984

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

AICTE — SWANATH SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

PRINCIPAL
Saranathan Cafleg of Enginaering
TRICHY - 12

page 1 of 1



