

SARANATHANCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Venkateswara Nagar, Panjappur, Tiruchirappalli-620012 (Approved By AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna Univesity, Chennai)



CRITERION: 5.1.1

Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the Government during the year

AICTE SCHEME Swanath Scholarship

Academic Year 2023 - 2024

NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	TN202021009797059	LAVANYA M /Murugesan N	XXXXXX6009	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
2	TN202021010155036	VIGNESHWARAN N /NATARAJAN S	XXXXXX8121	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	TN202021010189535	INDUMATHI S/SRINIVASAN K	XXXXXX1468	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
4	TN202021010877561	VAANMARAI S /SUNDARA VADIVEL R	XXXXXX4320	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
5	TN202021010910117	SHAMITA SIVASHANMUGAM / SIVASHANMUGAM	XXXXXX6211	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
6	TN202122005344107	GAYATHRI RAJMOHAN /RAJMOHAN M	XXXXXX4303	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
7	TN202122006595290	ISHWARYA S /SARAVANAN C	XXXXXX5680	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
8	TN202122007463323	JANANI SHANMUGI MURALI ANAND /MURALI ANAND K	XXXXXX1556	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
9	TN202122007623885	THIRISHA SRI J /JAYAPANDI S	XXXXXX1736	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
10	TN202122007814766	DIVYA VAISHNAVI VENKATESH /VENKATESH T	XXXXXX0214	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	TN202122008056171	REVATHI N /NALLENDRAN K	XXXXXX5580	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	TN202122008253642	AARTHI MAHALAKSHMI V /VASUDEVAN N	XXXXXX2428	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	TN202122008649719	SRILEKHA A /Arivalagan	XXXXXX1665	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
14	TN202223007902227	VARSHNI T /THIYAGARAJAN T	XXXXXX6834	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	TN202223009946319	SRIMATHI M /Mathiyalagan	XXXXXX5984	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - SWANATH SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME (TECHNICAL DEGREE)

